S
HEREHERE
We want all gifts to create an impact. Gifts should be Fun, Wild, Quirky,
Interesting and above all better than before...
Let us know if you would like a
copy of our gift book catalogue.
We would be more than happy to

M
E
How To Order A Beer In 26 Languages
NI1201- £4.16
Man Cooking Aprons - £10.41
• High quality canvas with
leather effect pockets
• Packaged in attractive,
   shopper-style canvas bag
Dude With The Food - CO1010
Tyre Beer Cooler
DR0020 Display- £49.80
DR0022 DR0024 DR0021DR0023
Love My Meat - CO1011
Gin Cubes
OT2071-£3.33
Just One Prosecco
WB3110 -£2.08
JUST ONE PROSECCO PACKAGING
TBC
4/4
KAYE HUNTER
1st VERSION
2.7.2018
-
-
PRODUCTION SPECIFICATION
Just One Prosecco
MUSICAL
BOTTLE
COLLAR
SERENADES YOUR TOP UPS!
BACKING CARD HAS TWO
DIE-CUT HOLES AT THE
HEIGHT ON THE BOTTLE
NECK WHERE THE COLLAR
WOULD SIT. THE PRODUCT
GOES THROUGH THE CARD
AND CLIPS ROUND THE
BOTTLE NECK PART OF THE
BACKING CARD.
IT IS THEN ENCLOSED IN A
PLASTIC CLAM.
VIEW FROM ABOVE SIDE VIEW
95mm
PLASTIC CLAM
PRODUCT
BACKING
CARD
183mm
Tip
 Me Up
To
 Tr
y Me!
Just One Prosecco
MUSICAL
BOTTLE
COLLAR
Tip
 Me Up
To
 Tr
y Me!
SERENADES YOUR TOP UPS!
Let The Mixing Be-Gin
GWR011-£3.33
Rainbow Lustre Unicorn Glass
GWL051- £5.83
A Gin Snob’s Guide
YFD0161- Size 18 x 12 cm 96pp HB £4.19
Individual Price - £2.49
15